

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9135/2019

M/S VIGHNAHARTA HEALTH VISIONARIES PVT. LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

YOGESH BALIRAM VARGANTWAR

Respondent(s)

([PART HEARD BY HON. INDIRA BANERJEE AND HON. A.S. BOPANNA,
JJ.][LIST AS PART HEARD ON 4.5.2022 AT 3:30
P.M.])

Date : 02-05-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sameer Shrivastava, AOR
Mr. Amil Pai, Adv.
Mr. Rohit A. Rathi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sunil Kumar Sharma, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On being mentioned, the matter is taken on Board.

List as part-heard on 04.05.2022 at 3.00 p.m.

(GULSHAN KUMAR ARORA)
AR-CUM-PS

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)